
  

 

 
 

 
UCAS Teacher Training Advisory Group membership 
 

Name Provider/Stakeholder Email 

Lisa Bowen Cardiff Metropolitan University lbowen@cardiffmet.ac.uk   

Abby Evans / Paul Barnes AGCAS abby.evans@careers.ox.ac.uk / 
paul.barnes@port.ac.uk 

Emma Hollis NASBTT ehollis@nasbtt.org.uk 

James Noble-Rogers UCET j.noble-rogers@ucet.ac.uk 

Jan Rowe Liverpool John Moores University J.E.Rowe@ljmu.ac.uk 

Julie Lambourne University of Exeter J.B.Lambourne@exeter.ac.uk 

Karen Hudson Northumbria University karen.hudson@northumbria.ac.uk 

Philip Bloor Sheffield Hallam University P.Bloor@shu.ac.uk 

Simon Smith Nottingham Trent University simon.smith02@ntu.ac.uk 

Suzanne Lawson University of Worcester s.lawson@worc.ac.uk 

Tim Connole Gloucestershire Initial Teacher Education 
Partnership & St Peter’s High School 

Tim@adfecto.org.uk 

Ursula Clarke University of Cambridge urc20@cam.ac.uk 

Vanessa Combeer University of Reading v.a.combeer@reading.ac.uk 

  

 


